

*In the Court of the Add. Dist. and Sess. Judge, Special Court  
(E.C. Act.), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.*

**MAC Case No. –66 /2024 (R-)**

*CNRNO-WBDD01-001156-2024*

*Present-: Shri Santosh Kumar Pathak (JO Code-WB00830) in-charge*

**Order No-03**

**05-06-2024**

The case fixed for appearance and order.

Petitioner files Advocate hazira. Requisites are lying with the case record. P.Fees paid correct. Issue the same at once.

Fix- 29-08-2024 for S.R. and appearance.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.